COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ |
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Justin Van Kirk Van Kirk For Tulsa 2020
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Pre-Election Primary 07/01/2020 to 08/10/2020
Contributions of $50 or | Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less 3 $ 105.00 $ 105.00
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information .
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount PRe_p(()Irl;‘mtg 1 Ag'Ig‘rtteg;a ®
[Name of Committee, Committee #] €110 o ora
07/09/2020 |Jim Taylor Individual Donor
1919 N Gamett, Tulsa OK 74016 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $1,105.00
07/11/2020 |Brent Hagar Individual Donor
794 W 78th Place $ 100.00 $100.00| $1,205.00
Tulsa, OK 74132
07/22/2020 | Tom Duncan Individual Donor
7313 E 63rd Pl $ 100.00 $100.00| $1,305.00
Tulsa OK 74133
08/05/2020 | Stevi Tsaras Individual Donor
9705 South 88th East Ave $ 300.00 $300.00| $1,605.00
Tulsa OK 74133
08/06/2020 | Neil Kingsley Individual Donor
10615 E 100th Street $ 100.00 $100.00( $1,705.00
Tulsa, OK 74133
08/10/2020 | Stephen Buford Individual Donor
9924 South 107th East Ave $ 500.00 $500.00| $2,205.00
Tulsa OK 74133
07/02/2020 Individual Doner
$200.00 $ 200.00 $ 2,405.00
08/10/2020 | Wright #9807 Individual Doner
$ 200.00 $200.00 $ 2,605.00
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